Mortgage Mid Case Notice

Judge Debtor
Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Case

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 1, 2020

Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

19-
30131-
MVL-13

19-
30131-
MVL-13

19-
30331-
MVL-13

17-
30017-
MVL-13

19-
30031-
MVL-13

19-
30040-
MVL-13

17-
30274-
MVL-13

19-
30037-
MVL-13

MVL

MVL

MVL

MVL

MVL

MVL

MVL

MVL

RAMIREZ, A

RAMIREZ, A

WILLIAMS, J

BOOKER, S

MAYHALL SR, S

DELEON, T

GERAUD, T

SCOTT, T

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

HERRIN LAW
PLLC

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

Rushmore-
Resp/Agrees

Select-
Resp/Agrees

Nationstar Mtg-
Resp/Agrees

Midfirst-
Resp/Agrees

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

Mortgage Mid Case Notice

Mortgage Mid Case Notice

Mortgage Mid Case Notice

Mortgage Mid Case Notice

Mortgage Mid Case Notice

Mortgage Mid Case Notice

Mortgage Mid Case Notice

Mortgage Mid Case Notice

Notice of amount deemed necessary
to cure re RUSHMORE LOAN
MANAGEMENT SERVICES Claim #
18

Notice of amount deemed necessary
to cure re PNC BANK NA Claim # 19

Notice of amount deemed necessary
to cure re NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE LLC Claim # 5

Notice of amount deemed necessary
to cure re US DEPARTMENT OF
HOUSING AND URBAN
DEVELOPMENT Claim # 1

Notice of amount deemed necessary
to cure re US DEPARTMENT OF
HOUSING AND URBAN
DEVELOPMENT Claim # 1

Notice of amount deemed necessary
to cure re MIDLAND MORTGAGE
Claim # 17

Notice of amount deemed necessary
to cure re BBVA COMPASS BANK
Claim # 7

Notice of amount deemed necessary
to cure re US DEPARTMENT OF
HOUSING AND URBAN
DEVELOPMENT Claim # 19
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