## **Mortgage Mid Case Notice**

## Calendar Date: Thursday, October 1, 2020

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition T	rustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
19- 30131- MVL-13	MVL	RAMIREZ, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	Rushmore- Resp/Agrees	8:30:00AM	Mortgage Mid Case Notice	Notice of amount deemed necessary to cure re RUSHMORE LOAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES Claim # 18
19- 30131- MVL-13	MVL	RAMIREZ, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	Select- Resp/Agrees	8:30:00AM	Mortgage Mid Case Notice	Notice of amount deemed necessary to cure re PNC BANK NA Claim # 19
19- 30331- MVL-13	MVL	WILLIAMS, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	Nationstar Mtg- Resp/Agrees	8:30:00AM	Mortgage Mid Case Notice	Notice of amount deemed necessary to cure re NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC Claim # 5
17- 30017- MVL-13	MVL	BOOKER, S	HERRIN LAW PLLC		8:30:00AM	Mortgage Mid Case Notice	Notice of amount deemed necessary to cure re US DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT Claim # 1
19- 30031- MVL-13	MVL	MAYHALL SR, S	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	Mortgage Mid Case Notice	Notice of amount deemed necessary to cure re US DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT Claim # 1
19- 30040- MVL-13	MVL	DELEON, T	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	Midfirst- Resp/Agrees	8:30:00AM	Mortgage Mid Case Notice	Notice of amount deemed necessary to cure re MIDLAND MORTGAGE Claim # 17
17- 30274- MVL-13	MVL	GERAUD, T	LEINART LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	Mortgage Mid Case Notice	Notice of amount deemed necessary to cure re BBVA COMPASS BANK Claim # 7
19- 30037- MVL-13	MVL	SCOTT, T	LEINART LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	Mortgage Mid Case Notice	Notice of amount deemed necessary to cure re US DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT Claim # 19

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Thursday, September 24,